www.siemon.com 5.0
P
R
E
M
IU
M
 5

M
IU
M
 5
e
U
T
P
1
2
3
4
5
HD 5e UTP PATCH PANELS
PART # Description
HD5-16 . . . . . . . . . . 16-port category 5e UTP HD patch panel, T568A/B, 1U
HD5-24 . . . . . . . . . . 24-port category 5e UTP HD patch panel, T568A/B, 1U
HD5-32 . . . . . . . . . . 32-port category 5e UTP HD patch panel, T568A/B, 2U
HD5-48 . . . . . . . . . . 48-port category 5e UTP HD patch panel, T568A/B, 2U
HD5-96 . . . . . . . . . . 96-port category 5e UTP HD patch panel, T568A/B, 4U
Panels include rear cable manager, icon/label holders, designation labels, cable ties, and mounting
hardware.
Add “B” for bulk project pack of 5 panels (rear cable managers (p/n: HD-RWM] not included but can be
ordered separately).

technology enables the use of multi-pair S110® punch-down tools
to reduce termination time.
Ordering Information:
Siemon Master Cat  2/25/11  12:15 PM  Page 55
P
R
E
M
IU
M
 5
e
U
T
P
Panels include rear cable manager, designation labels, cable ties, and mounting hardware.
MAX Panels are not compatible with shielded Z-MAX or MAX modules. Use the TERA®-MAX or Z-MAX shielded panel.
Note: 1U = 44.5mm
MAX® PATCH UTP PANELS
MX-PNL-16 . . . . . . . 16-port MAX patch panel, 1U
MX-PNL-48 . . . . . . . 48-port MAX patch panel, 2U
MX-PNL-24 . . . . . . . 24-port MAX patch panel, 1U
MX-PNL-72 . . . . . . . 72-port MAX patch panel, 2U
ANGLED MAX UTP PATCH PANELS
Siemon’s MAX series angled patch panels route cables directly into the vertical cable managers, eliminating the need for horizontal
cable management between panels.
Part # Description
MX-PNLA-24 . . . . . . 24-port angled MAX UTP patch panel, 1U
Part # Description
MX-PNLA-48 . . . . . . 48-port angled MAX UTP patch panel, 2U
MX-PNL-LBL4* . . . . . . . . .
10 sheets of laser printable
labels for 16-port MAX panel
MX-PNL-LBL6* . . . . . . . . .